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No. Name Team Pts TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4
1 Crowell, Makai MtAiry 3.0 2.0 5.5 11.0 W35 W27 W17 A2
2 Medikonda, Akhil Grizzl 3.0 2.0 5.0 10.0 W49 W18 W15 Al
3 Reeves, Taelor NCollg 3.0 2.0 5.0 10.0 W57 W30 W20 A4
4 Riesenbeck, Drew Stigna 3.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 W74 W24 W16 A3
5 Bell, Michael NCollg 3.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 W75 W26 W21 A9
6 Gehner, Elena Colera 3.0 1.0 4.0 8.0 W59 W53 Wi4 A7
7 Sivakumar, Siddharth OlenOr 3.0 1.0 3.5 7.0 W68 W48 W23 A6
8 Moeggenberg, William Readin 2.5 2.0 5.5 8.5 W22 W50 D9 All
9 Keller, Luke ChesPI 2.5 1.5 5.0 7.5 W37 W45 D8 A5

10 Hauser, Nicole LincEl 2.5 1.5 5.0 85 W28 D34 W33 Al12
11 Dwyer, Lucas GuardK 2.5 1.5 4.0 6.5 D38 W54 W34 A8
12 Mbui, Wambui WyomgH 2.5 1.0 2.5 5.0 W55 -H- W36 Al0
13 Roberts, Ella Readin 2.5 1.0 3.0 45 W69 D33 W45 Al8
14 Howell, Joesiah MtAiry 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 W58 W25 L6 A15
15 Timko, Kaelin GuardK 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 W29 W46 L2 Al4
16 Hawthorne, Aleshia MtAiry 2.0 2.0 5.5 50 W71 W19 L4 A24
17 Rahtz, Will Colera 2.0 15 5.5 50 w41 W51 L1 A20
18 Sovec, Nathan ChesPI 2.0 1.0 5.0 40 Wel L2 w60  Al13
19 Muddana, Keertan SellMS 2.0 1.5 4.5 5.0 W40 L16 W51 A28
20 Sheffield, Jaymere MtAiry 2.0 1.5 4.5 3.0 W77 W39 L3 Al7
21 Hall, Emily LincEl 2.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 W64 W52 L5 A32
22 Njedeka, Tanai Oji YelSpK 2.0 1.0 4.5 40 L8 W58 W47  A23
23 Borgemenke, Kyle StSusa 2.0 1.0 4.5 3.0 W72 W47 L7 A22
24 Vilski, Karl Fairvw 2.0 1.0 4.5 3.0 W73 L4 W50 Al6
25 Koester, Robbie HighlM 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 W56 L14 W53  A27
26 Baldwin, Dillon SuperS 2.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 W78 L5 W55  A30
27 Goodwin, Alex BellvM 2.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 W79 L1 W56  A25
28 Bollinger, Mitchell Wolfpk 2.0 1.0 3.5 20 L10 W76 W46 Al19
29 Blackburn, Sam Lakota 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 L15 W75 W52 A3l
30 Barnes, Austin Readin 2.0 0.5 3.5 1.0 W76 L3 W62 A26
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Name
Vance, Eli
Kilings, Jamar
Emmert, Jacob
Neu, Wyatt
Hill, Christopher
Lawwell, Aedann
Yamazaki, Kentaro
lyoha, Vaughn
Wilson, Wade
Mierke, Lucas
England, Daria
Rubin, Jonathan
Smith, Kier
Rose, Nathan
Watkins, Paul (Will
Cornist Jr., Benjamin
Golightly,Maciah
Cassidy, Alivia
Lantz, Gabe
Lunsford, Cameron
Silagyi, Maverick
Evans, Cain
Best, Gabriella
Conner, Colin
Sloan-Avery, Jaylen
Dallas, Demetriana
Kroeger, Tyler
Frey, Lily
Chalfant,Kansas
Ledbetter, Noah

Team
Readin
HolyFm
Lakota
Readin
AmityE
BluelLi
BluelLi
ChesPI
Xavier
Stlgna
Readin
Spence
Xavier
Goshen
Stlgna
NCollg
OylerM
BluelLi
Readin
LincEl
DelhiM
Readin
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L51
L46

W63

W62

L1
D54
L9
D11
we7
L19
L17
L48
L50
L45
w44

W32

W65
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L2
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w31
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W70
D36
L12
L25
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L14
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L52
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W77
D13
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W63
W38
wel
L36
L20
W78
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L15
L23
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L17
L21
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L11
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we4
L65
L22
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L13
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L18
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A54
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Andriacco, Nolan
Foy, Calvin
Franklin, Peyton
Rivera, Krystal
Forster, Max
Wouest, Nathan
Longakit, Cashiopia
Perez,Daisie
Navarrete, Alicia
Ryan, John
Chalfant,Georgia
Giglia, Tony
Hunt, Bradly
George, Layla
McCarley, Aurora
Baldwin, Mason
Ruggles, Avah
Miles, Rylan
Scott, Kaylee
Castro, Charles
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BluelLi
Stwill
BluelLi
StSusa
Stlgna
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OylerM
BluelLi
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L18
L34
L33
L21
L47
-F-
L39
L7
L13
L53
L16
L23
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L4
L5
L30
L20
L26
L27
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L37

L35
L56
W57

D41
L31
D59
D44
L49
L60
L55
L42
L29
L28
L32
L40
L43

Rnd3
W78
L30
W79
W76

W74
L38
D72
L44
L41
D73
D68
D71
L66
L58
L64
L57
L6l
L63
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A56
A52
A59
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A70
A69
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A73
A72
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